Defroif
Ecison
November 11, 1977Records CenterTo:
Doreen McLain
Real Estate and Rights of Way Department
From:
Distribution R/W crossing the Chesapeake & Ohio R.R.,
SE ^ of Section 6, Novi Township, Oakland County,

sis 7 * rfM^M* Mfut Cii
/ V
Update Type Codes
1 = New Agreement
Z - Revised Agreement
3 = Terminated Agreement
K
The Accounts Payable Department is requested to start or change
the rental payment effective
dtbctoif^Approw
(H Accounts Payable
tS—Service Planning
O System Engineering
□ Transmission &c Distribution
cc:
F0R.M 3’1^CS
!■ i •
The Detroit Edison Company
INTERDEPARTMENT CORRESPONDENCE
June 3j
TO RECORDS CENTER:
Attached is fully executed copy of agreement/psmticfc from:
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ The Chesapeake and Ohio Railway Company
Facilities Covered:
One #2 ACSR 76U0 volt wires and one #2 ACSR neutral wire (Span B-C).
Specific Location:
In Railroad property at a point approximately 1357 feet west of the center line
of Wixom Road (M-218) and 7200 feet north of Grand River Road (U.S. l6),
approximately 1/2 mile southwest of the Village of Wixom.
56+30 :tile Post -R*R* Valuation Station
Novi (Southeast 1/k of Section 6)City/Village Tomiship|.
RX-3272AOakland Detroit Edison Plan No.County
May g, 196g R.R* Plan No.Agreement/EKEKfct Date-
None
g
oNone
Annual RentalPreparation Fee
Supersedes and Cancels Agreement dated
This is a Supplemental Agreement and is to be made a part of R/W
o
g
R/W No. g
to
»—Hs
occepp;;Ai>tacFid Grand Trunk Western Railroad Permit No.
——-■■‘^Ikfof R/W No. 906U.
to be made oto
s
K
LRECORDS CENTER too
) KSChiVED JUN21 196$ Xi
j nCKLER
MiA^i
■lAw, Gamble, Supervisor of Rights
{Properties and Rights of"Way Dept.
of Way
2 T 1lSi
1____ _ Attac^.
\
DE FORM PO 189 6-63 CS s
April 28| 196$
Hr* T* L* OarlMB